
SponsorshipSponsorship  
PackagesPackages

Title Sponsorship - $5,000Title Sponsorship - $5,000
Exclusive Exclusive tournament naming rights on alltournament naming rights on all
communications, press releases, social media, t-shirts,communications, press releases, social media, t-shirts,
and website.and website.    Includes court signage plus table spaceIncludes court signage plus table space
at entranceat entrance

All sponsorships include companyAll sponsorships include company
logo placement on our website:logo placement on our website:

  www.cdasummershootout.comwww.cdasummershootout.com

Court Signage - $1,500 + costCourt Signage - $1,500 + cost
Naming rights to one court plus availability to hang aNaming rights to one court plus availability to hang a
corporate sign/banner.corporate sign/banner.

T-Shirt Sponsorship - $1,500T-Shirt Sponsorship - $1,500
Put your company logo Put your company logo on tournament t-shirtson tournament t-shirts
distributed to all players and coaches.distributed to all players and coaches.

T-Shirt Exclusivity Sponsorship - $6,500T-Shirt Exclusivity Sponsorship - $6,500



SponsorshipSponsorship  
PackagesPackages

Sponsor a Team - $500Sponsor a Team - $500
Many of our teams cannot afford the entry fee.Many of our teams cannot afford the entry fee.    CoverCover
the cost of a teams entry fee.the cost of a teams entry fee.

All sponsorships include companyAll sponsorships include company
logo placement on our website:logo placement on our website:

  www.cdasummershootout.comwww.cdasummershootout.com

Food Sponsorship - $1,500Food Sponsorship - $1,500
Sponsor a pizza night for all participating teams.Sponsor a pizza night for all participating teams.
Estimated 1,000 players and coachesEstimated 1,000 players and coaches    


